All Results

E
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 157 A DREAM IS A WISH
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 159 HALLELUJAH
2 158 THIS LITTLE LIGHT
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 182 WALK THE DINOSAUR

Turn It Up Dance Challenge
May 09-11, 2025

Freehold, NJ, USA

iPlay America

Studio

Karissa's House of Movement

Studio
Phoenix Rising Dance Academy

Prestige Dance Academy

Studio

Prestige Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

200

185

Entry #

177

Entry #

215

Entry #

186

Routine Name

HERE COMES THE SUN

SNOOP DOGGIES

Routine Name

SEA CRUISE

Routine Name

IMMA BEE

Routine Name

JAILHOUSE ROCK

Studio
Prestige Dance Academy

Karissa's House of Movement

Studio

Prestige Dance Academy

Studio

Body Language Dance Center

Studio

Body Language Dance Center
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Place Entry # Routine Name

1 144 PLUTO

2 151 JUST CAN'T WAIT TO BE KING
3 146 DO IT WELL

3 148 WINGS

4 149 IF WE HOLD ON TOGETHER

5 145 PART OF YOUR WORLD

6 147 HEARTBREAKER

7 150 NAUGHTY

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 139 WINGS

2 138 MERMAID PARTY

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 216 | DREAMED A DREAM

2 190 AREA 51 ESCAPE

3 187 SOMETHING NEW

4 188 BETTER WHEN I'M DANCING

5 189 JOCK JAMS

Studio

Karissa's House of Movement
Momentum Dance Academy
Karissa's House of Movement
Prestige Dance Academy
Prestige Dance Academy
Phoenix Rising Dance Academy
Karissa's House of Movement

Momentum Dance Academy

Phoenix Rising Dance Academy

Momentum Dance Academy

Studio

Karissa's House of Movement

Karissa's House of Movement

Center for Dance Arts

Absolute Dance Center

Center for Dance Arts
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

183

197

196

Entry #

154

152

153

156

155

Entry #

192

184

Routine Name

ICY GIRLS

REVOLTING CHILDREN

FASHIONISTAS

Routine Name

YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE

BABY I'M A STAR

FIELDS OF GOLD

YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE

GOODBYE YELLOWBRICK ROAD

Routine Name

WAIT THERE FOR ME

CUBAN PETE

Studio
Karissa's House of Movement
Momentum Dance Academy

Karissa's House of Movement

Studio

Level Dance Project

Karissa's House of Movement
Karissa's House of Movement
Level Dance Project

Karissa's House of Movement

Studio
Level Dance Project

Level Dance Project
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

218

199

191

Entry #

180

204

181

178

179

Entry #

142

141

140

Routine Name

EMINEMS

RESPECT

WELCOME TO WONDERLAND

Routine Name

RAINBOW

MACAVITY

DARK DOROTHY

HIT THE LIGHTS

SUPERMODEL

Routine Name

BETTY BOOP

MISSY FIREBALLS

BARBZ

Studio
Karissa's House of Movement
Prestige Dance Academy

Prestige Dance Academy

Studio

Karissa's House of Movement
Level Dance Project

Karissa's House of Movement
Karissa's House of Movement

Dansations School of Dance

Studio
Level Dance Project
Karissa's House of Movement

Karissa's House of Movement
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

193

195

194

Entry #
198
217

201

Entry #

224

222

220

221

223

Routine Name

LOST GIRLS

JOCK JAMS

BREAKIN DISHES

Routine Name

PINK CADILLAC

BEAUTIFUL LIFE

GET OUT THE WAY

Routine Name

SPARKLING DIAMONDS

A LITTLE PARTY

CRAZY

JUMPIN

TELEPHONE

Studio
Karissa's House of Movement
Body Language Dance Center

Dansations School of Dance

Studio
Level Dance Project
Level Dance Project

Body Language Dance Center

Studio

Karissa's House of Movement
Phoenix Rising Dance Academy
Karissa's House of Movement
Karissa's House of Movement

Karissa's House of Movement
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

387

Entry #

418

Entry #

229

304

227

230

226

231

228

232

233

Routine Name

WAIT A MINUTE

Routine Name

CALL ME

Routine Name

FAITH IN ME

GARDEN OF GRACE

DROP IT

CAN'T TAKE MY EYES OFF YOU

WHUTEVA

DREAM IT POSSIBLE

FOR THE BOY

MILLION DREAMS

TROUBLE

Studio

Dance Studio IMPULSE

Studio

Center for Dance Arts

Studio

Prestige Dance Academy
Prestige Dance Academy
Dance Studio IMPULSE
Prestige Dance Academy

The Hive Dance Studio
Center for Dance Arts
Karissa's House of Movement
Prestige Dance Academy

Prestige Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

390

389

388

Entry #

439

416

426

Entry #

429

415

Routine Name

CAN'T DO IT ALONE

SUSHI

PAVING THE RUNWAY

Routine Name

EVERY HEART

VOGUE

CALIFORNIA GIRLS

Routine Name

LIL CARDIS

| WILL WAIT

Studio
Karissa's House of Movement
Dansations School of Dance

Prestige Dance Academy

Studio
Prestige Dance Academy
Dansations School of Dance

Prestige Dance Academy

Studio
Karissa's House of Movement

Prestige Dance Academy
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 238 AVE MARIA Karissa's House of Movement
2 290 WHO YOU ARE Prestige Dance Academy

3 286 RIVER DEEP Body Language Dance Center
4 236 SNOWING Level Dance Project

5 239 THE UNIMAGINABLE Karissa's House of Movement
6 285 STAND IN THE LIGHT Momentum Dance Academy

7 235 BEFORE ALL FLOWERS Level Dance Project

8 287 BRASS BAND Body Language Dance Center
9 288 DANCE WITH ME Body Language Dance Center
10 289 RULE THE WORLD Karissa's House of Movement
11 225 WE'LL MEET ALONG THE WAY Level Dance Project

12 234 ONLY HOPE Dansations School of Dance

13 237 SWAY Momentum Dance Academy
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Place

Place

10

Entry #

398

397

396

400

399

395

394

Entry #

433

413

408

441

430

427

412

392

435

406

421

Routine Name

SMASH

LALALA

CONGA

SPARKLING DIAMONDS

MAMBO DE PAREE

WHEREVER YOU WILL GO

MOVE

Studio

Body Language Dance Center
Dansations School of Dance
Body Language Dance Center
Momentum Dance Academy
Level Dance Project

Prestige Dance Academy

Body Language Dance Center

Routine Name

SHIPS IN THE RAIN

WORKING IN A COAL MINE

JAIN

KNOCKING ON HEAVENS DOOR

4EVER

LET YOUR BODY MOVE

ONCE UPON A DECEMBER

THE WAY OF THE WORLD

SOMETHING IN THE WATER

POST THAT

ZERO TO HERO

Studio

Level Dance Project

Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance
Momentum Dance Academy
Body Language Dance Center
Momentum Dance Academy
Momentum Dance Academy
Momentum Dance Academy
Momentum Dance Academy
Momentum Dance Academy

Momentum Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Entry #
438
386
407
424
440
391

410

Entry #
243
242
246
241
244
247

245

Routine Name

BE OUR GUEST

FAME

WALTZ OF THE DOLLS

ATHLETES

MAYBE IM AMAZED

CHOO CHOO CH'BOOGIE

BALLIN

Routine Name

DEMONS

GIMME

NOT ABOUT ANGELS

LOST A FRIEND

GLAM

I'M STILL STANDING

LANDSLIDE

Studio

Body Language Dance Center
Body Language Dance Center
Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance
Level Dance Project

Body Language Dance Center

Studio

Dance Studio IMPULSE
Karissa's House of Movement
Center for Dance Arts
Karissa's House of Movement
Momentum Dance Academy
Absolute Dance Center

Absolute Dance Center
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Place

Place

Entry #

161

162

143

Entry #

500

460

454

Routine Name

ALL WE DO IS WIN

CHA CHA HEELS

ON BROADWAY

Routine Name

TURBULENCE

SURFS UP

JUMPIN JACK

Studio
Karissa's House of Movement
Momentum Dance Academy

Momentum Dance Academy

Studio
Absolute Dance Center
Absolute Dance Center

Absolute Dance Center
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

269

254

264

282

279

272

305

261

309

308

307

306

280

266

268

270

Routine Name

SHAKE IT OUT

HALO

HAUNTED

I'M A GOOD GIRL

DISTURBIA

VAST

WRECKING BALL

GOODNIGHT

DISCONNECTED

HELD IN YOUR HANDS

ONLY HOPE

WISH YOU THE BEST

POW

REPEAT

FIX A HEART

TO FEEL BETTER

Studio

Karissa's House of Movement
Prestige Dance Academy
Karissa's House of Movement
Karissa's House of Movement
Dansations School of Dance
Level Dance Project

Karissa's House of Movement
Level Dance Project

Karissa's House of Movement
Karissa's House of Movement
Prestige Dance Academy
Prestige Dance Academy
Dansations School of Dance
Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance

Karissa's House of Movement
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Place

10

Entry #

172

164

171

165

166

173

170

169

174

175

Routine Name

BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER

COLD HEART

AFTER HOURS

WHY

YOUTH

DON'T GIVE UP ON ME

HOW WE DO

TRIPLE BEAT

RUNNIN

WAKE ME UP

Studio

Prestige Dance Academy
Karissa's House of Movement
The Hive Dance Studio
Dansations School of Dance
Karissa's House of Movement
Prestige Dance Academy

The Hive Dance Studio

Dance Studio IMPULSE
Prestige Dance Academy

Prestige Dance Academy
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Place

10

Entry #

495

488

459

508

467

452

499

487

462

482

Routine Name

LEAN ON ME

POP DROP AND ROLL

BUZZ

WIND IT UP

READ ALL ABOUT IT

SPACEJAM

TAMBOURINE

RESCUE

FLAWLESS

LITTLE BIRD

Studio

Prestige Dance Academy
Prestige Dance Academy
Center for Dance Arts
Prestige Dance Academy
Prestige Dance Academy
Center for Dance Arts
Karissa's House of Movement
Prestige Dance Academy
Karissa's House of Movement

Center for Dance Arts
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Place Entry #

1 409
2 417
3 434
4 422
5 403
6 404
7 411
8 420
9 431
9 393
10 402

Place Entry #
1 384
2 442

3 436

Routine Name

ALL AGAIN

LUMINOUS

THE IMPULSE

SUSHI

EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD

NO SCRUB

| SURRENDER

FLIP THE SWITCH

POWER

DROP

MISSY EXCLUSIVE

Routine Name

WELCOME TO THE MAD HOUSE

DON'T STOP ME NOW

REMINISCE

Studio

Prestige Dance Academy
Karissa's House of Movement
Dance Studio IMPULSE
Prestige Dance Academy
Prestige Dance Academy

The Hive Dance Studio
Karissa's House of Movement
Karissa's House of Movement
Center for Dance Arts
Karissa's House of Movement

Karissa's House of Movement

Studio
Karissa's House of Movement
Karissa's House of Movement

Karissa's House of Movement
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

14

15

Entry# Routine Name

303

318

301

300

327

292

319

302

320

331

325

2901

293

298

321

295

316

THIS GOSPEL

SPHERE

BUTTERFLY

HEAVEN

MY DRAG

| DREAMED A DREAM

FUR ELISE

HARD SOMETIMES

HOLDING HER IS WHERE | LEARNED FORGIVNESS

GOSSIP

DANGEROUS

BITTER EARTH

DIAMONDS

WAVY

THE RAIN

LOST BOY

ONE INCH SHRUGS THE OTHER SHOULDER

Studio

Dansations School of Dance
Level Dance Project

Prestige Dance Academy
Body Language Dance Center
Level Dance Project

Center for Dance Arts
Dansations School of Dance
Premiere Dance

Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance
The Hive Dance Studio
Karissa's House of Movement
Karissa's House of Movement
Dansations School of Dance
Level Dance Project
Momentum Dance Academy

Level Dance Project
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Place

10

Entry #

208

205

210

213

209

214

207

212

211

206

Routine Name

PAROLA

THE FEELS

INVINCIBLE

BEGGIN

LAST MOMENT

DESPERADO

TRAINWRECK

HOW LOW

LET'S GO

SCARS

Studio

Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance
Karissa's House of Movement
Dansations School of Dance
Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance
Karissa's House of Movement
Body Language Dance Center
Body Language Dance Center

Karissa's House of Movement
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 507 LE FREAK Level Dance Project

2 463 DREAM ON Dansations School of Dance
3 481 GRACE KELLY Dansations School of Dance
4 489 FREAKSHOW Dansations School of Dance
5 492 THROUGH THE DARK Level Dance Project

6 457 CALL ME Body Language Dance Center
7 505 HOME AGAIN Body Language Dance Center
8 479 HERNANDO'S HIDEAWAY Body Language Dance Center
9 496 CONCRETE ANGEL Center for Dance Arts

9 470 SHOELESS JOE Body Language Dance Center
10 504 SWING Dansations School of Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 401 GRAPEVINE Level Dance Project

2 419 LAY YOUR EAR TO THE RAIL Level Dance Project

3 437 AMERICANO Level Dance Project

4 385 TELEPHONE HOUR Level Dance Project

5 405 BRING EM OUT Body Language Dance Center
6 425 KNOCK ON WOOD Level Dance Project
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

443

Entry #

Entry #
96
98

97

Routine Name

BIG TIME

Routine Name

MY CONGRATULATIONS

BE MORE

SAD DAY

HIDEOUS

CIAO

LEVEL UP

Routine Name

THESE DAYS

BLOW UP

WANNABE

Studio

Level Dance Project

Studio

Karissa's House of Movement
Karissa's House of Movement
Karissa's House of Movement
Karissa's House of Movement
Karissa's House of Movement

Karissa's House of Movement

Studio
Karissa's House of Movement
Karissa's House of Movement

Karissa's House of Movement
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Place

Place

Entry #

350

371

Entry #

453

Routine Name

SCARY MOVIE

NEVA PLAY

Routine Name

NOW WE ARE AWAKE

Studio

Karissa's House of Movement

Karissa's House of Movement

Studio

Karissa's House of Movement
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

17

10

40

14

25

11

23

39

20

29

41

34

15

42

Routine Name

SMALL POND

TOUCH

WORTH HOLDING ONTO

DANCING IN THE DARK

ANGI

DANCING

OVERDOSE

UNCONDITIONALLY

ODE TO A LOVE LOST

FAME

LOOK WHAT THEY'VE DONE

RISK

UNFINISHED

RIVER OF TEARS

HELIUM

FEELIN GOOD

Studio

Level Dance Project

Prestige Dance Academy
Prestige Dance Academy
Karissa's House of Movement
Dance Studio IMPULSE
Karissa's House of Movement
Prestige Dance Academy
Prestige Dance Academy
Absolute Dance Center
Dansations School of Dance
Karissa's House of Movement
Absolute Dance Center
Center for Dance Arts

Center for Dance Arts
Phoenix Rising Dance Academy

Center for Dance Arts
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 108 ONE MORE DAY WITH YOU Phoenix Rising Dance Academy
2 112 SHE USED TO BE MINE Prestige Dance Academy

3 107 INVISIBLE BATTLES Prestige Dance Academy

4 114 HOLD ON TO ME Prestige Dance Academy

5 111 BRAVE Prestige Dance Academy

6 115 | WILL WAIT Momentum Dance Academy

7 106 MAMA MAKES 3 Momentum Dance Academy

8 101 THE BREAKDOWN Karissa's House of Movement
9 113 MEMORY LANE Absolute Dance Center

10 105 GHOST Absolute Dance Center
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Place

Entry #

377

374

367

342

381

359

357

379

353

Routine Name

NEED ME TO BE

BURNED

SOUND OF SILENCE

U MAD

PARIS

CHOREOMANIA

GET A CLUE

MOTOWNPHILLY

NOT ABOUT ANGELS

Studio

Prestige Dance Academy
Karissa's House of Movement
Prestige Dance Academy
Karissa's House of Movement
Center for Dance Arts
Prestige Dance Academy
Karissa's House of Movement
Absolute Dance Center

Prestige Dance Academy
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Place

10

Entry #

493

501

503

477

483

448

474

466

447

455

Routine Name

MEAN GIRLS

PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE

FUTURE

LET IT ALL GO

OPEN HANDS

FREAK LIKE THIS

J-LO

BURY A FRIEND

HEAD ABOVE WATER

OOH LA LA

Studio

Karissa's House of Movement
Prestige Dance Academy
Karissa's House of Movement
Prestige Dance Academy
Center for Dance Arts
Prestige Dance Academy
Prestige Dance Academy
Karissa's House of Movement
Absolute Dance Center

Absolute Dance Center
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 69 WHATS HE BUILDING Dansations School of Dance
2 51 HOW TO DISAPPEAR COMPLETELY Level Dance Project

3 63 MAPS Dansations School of Dance
4 72 SOMEBODY Dansations School of Dance
5 60 CHRYSALIS Level Dance Project

6 45 EVERYTHING MUST CHANGE Level Dance Project

7 43 SUNRISE Premiere Dance

8 56 ONE WORLD Level Dance Project

9 83 SURVIVE Prestige Dance Academy
10 73 RASBERRY BERET Level Dance Project

10 62 BLACKOUT Dansations School of Dance
11 66 BUSINESS OF LOVE Body Language Dance Center
12 74 BOOTS Dansations School of Dance
13 55 ABANDON Level Dance Project

14 70 LIKE A BOY Dansations School of Dance

15 53 EXPERIENCE Level Dance Project
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Place

10

Entry #

122

133

118

125

135

124

130

127

121

119

128

Routine Name

ON WE MARCH

THE STORY

THE MUSIC

DONT FENCE ME IN

HUMAN

FINDING HOPE

CAME HERE FOR LOVE

LANDSLIDE

STYLE

GIMME DAT

| MISS YOU

Studio

Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance
Prestige Dance Academy
Center for Dance Arts
Dansations School of Dance
Prestige Dance Academy

Dansations School of Dance
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Place

10

Entry #

368

358

383

338

376

370

375

364

365

339

335

Routine Name

GUARDIAN AT THE DOOR

TIMBALAND

OVER YOU

RED

THE PRODUCER

COCOA BUTTER KISSES

EVERYBODY HAVE FUN TONIGHT

WRECKING BALL

PROM NIGHT

AIN'T NO OTHER MAN

YOU AND THE NIGHT

Studio

Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance
Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance
Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance
Karissa's House of Movement
Prestige Dance Academy

Level Dance Project
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

485

478

464

458

486

465

450

502

491

469

Entry #

472

451

445

456

473

Routine Name

THE MOMENT | SAID IT

TOO DARN HOT

VIENNA

ISLANDS

LIGHTNING CRASHES

PIANO MAN

LIKE A MOVIE

SLIDE

WILD PARTY

THUMBS

Routine Name

UNTAMED

THIS HOT

WILD WILD WEST

STEP UP

ON THE BEAUTIFUL BLUE

Studio

Level Dance Project

Body Language Dance Center
Body Language Dance Center
Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance
Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance
The Hive Dance Studio

Body Language Dance Center

Center for Dance Arts

Studio

Dansations School of Dance
Level Dance Project

Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance

Level Dance Project
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 510 HYENA Karissa's House of Movement
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 527 FALL AT YOUR FEET Karissa's House of Movement
2 529 JUDAS Prestige Dance Academy

3 524 LET ME GO Prestige Dance Academy

4 514 BIRD SET FREE Prestige Dance Academy

5 518 WHO DO | CALL NOW?? Prestige Dance Academy

6 515 MEMENTO Level Dance Project

6 513 DON'T SPEAK Absolute Dance Center

7 523 CHUN LI Karissa's House of Movement
8 520 THIS THING CALLED LOVE Absolute Dance Center

9 531 BIG TIME Phoenix Rising Dance Academy
10 525 WAY OUT Prestige Dance Academy

11 519 TETHERED Prestige Dance Academy

12 532 RINSE AND REPEAT Karissa's House of Movement
13 530 BLACK AND GOLD Prestige Dance Academy

14 526 | HOPE YOU DANCE Absolute Dance Center

15 517 LINGER Absolute Dance Center


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

87

86

88

Entry #

372

340

348

Entry #
449
468

494

Routine Name

CLONES

END OF THE ROAD

SHE BANGS

Routine Name

DANCING

MASTERMIND

UNTOUCHED

Routine Name

OUTTA MY MIND

FALLIN

CIRCUS

Studio
Karissa's House of Movement
Absolute Dance Center

Absolute Dance Center

Studio
Absolute Dance Center
Absolute Dance Center

Absolute Dance Center

Studio
Prestige Dance Academy
Prestige Dance Academy

Prestige Dance Academy
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

Entry #

546

591

545

574

540

558

550

538

580

576

568

583

579

587

578

581

555

Routine Name

BLACK COFFEE

NEVER FELT SO ALONE

U DON'T KNOW ME

FOR YOU

PUNK ROCKER

SOON THIS SPACE WILL BE TOO SMALL

ALIEN SUPERSTAR

BRICK HOUSE

TURNING PAGE

FOR ISLAND FIRES AND FAMILY

IN COLD LIGHT

DON'T HAVE TO BE SORRY

MARGARET

EMOTIONS

COMPLEX

| ONLY EVER LOVED YOUR GHOST

| WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU

Studio

Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance
Body Language Dance Center
Level Dance Project

Level Dance Project

Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance
Level Dance Project

Prestige Dance Academy
Level Dance Project

Level Dance Project

Body Language Dance Center
Momentum Dance Academy
Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance
Level Dance Project

Dansations School of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

10

Entry #

103

89

91

137

92

129

90

117

94

95

Routine Name

CLASS CLOWN

BWQP

THE MAN

CRUEL WORLD

G6

WHO ARE THEY

LADIES

EYES WITHOUT A FACE

MY WAY

IF THE WORLD WAS ENDING

Studio

Level Dance Project

Body Language Dance Center
Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance
Body Language Dance Center
Dansations School of Dance
Body Language Dance Center
Dansations School of Dance
Center for Dance Arts

Prestige Dance Academy


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

10

Place

Entry #

346

336

382

351

345

356

361

378

344

352

369

Entry #

484

509

498

480

Routine Name

2007

MEMORY

PANCAKE

| AM A WOMAN

SLAVES

BE ITALIAN

HANDS

PYT

TO BE A WOMAN

WONDERFUL

BIRTHDAY CAKE

Routine Name

BODY LANGUAGE

DAY OLD HATE

NOWADAYS

BAD TO THE BONE

Studio

Dansations School of Dance
Body Language Dance Center
Dansations School of Dance
Level Dance Project

Level Dance Project

Body Language Dance Center
Body Language Dance Center
Body Language Dance Center
Body Language Dance Center
Dansations School of Dance

Momentum Dance Academy

Studio

Body Language Dance Center
Level Dance Project

Level Dance Project

Dansations School of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Entry #

444

497

461

475

476

490

Entry #

180

178

181

179

Routine Name

SHADOW AGENTS

MUY CALIENTE

ADELE

K-HOME LAB

JUKEBOX DINER

WHERE THE PARTY AT

Routine Name

RAINBOW

HIT THE LIGHTS

DARK DOROTHY

SUPERMODEL

Studio

Dansations School of Dance
Body Language Dance Center
Prestige Dance Academy
Karissa's House of Movement
Center for Dance Arts

Absolute Dance Center

Studio

Karissa's House of Movement
Karissa's House of Movement
Karissa's House of Movement

Dansations School of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Place

Place

Entry #

283

286

284

290

285

287

Entry #

301

303

292

298

300

293

Routine Name

SHIPWRECKED

RIVER DEEP

RIVER

WHO YOU ARE

STAND IN THE LIGHT

BRASS BAND

Routine Name

BUTTERFLY

THIS GOSPEL

| DREAMED A DREAM

WAVY

HEAVEN

DIAMONDS

Studio

Karissa's House of Movement
Body Language Dance Center
Karissa's House of Movement
Prestige Dance Academy
Momentum Dance Academy

Body Language Dance Center

Studio

Prestige Dance Academy
Dansations School of Dance
Center for Dance Arts
Dansations School of Dance
Body Language Dance Center

Karissa's House of Movement


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=84

Place Entry #

1 69
2 63
3 60
4 62
5 68
6 67

Place Entry #

1 546

2 545

3 550

4 548

5 549

6 552
Place Entry #
1 238

2 303

Routine Name

WHATS HE BUILDING

MAPS

CHRYSALIS

BLACKOUT

WILD FIRE

WINNER TAKES IT ALL

Routine Name

BLACK COFFEE

U DON'T KNOW ME

ALIEN SUPERSTAR

HOT NOTE

MR MONOTONY

LAUGH CLOWN LAUGH

Routine Name

AVE MARIA

THIS GOSPEL

Studio

Dansations School of Dance
Dansations School of Dance
Level Dance Project
Dansations School of Dance
Premiere Dance

Center for Dance Arts

Studio

Level Dance Project

Body Language Dance Center
Dansations School of Dance
Body Language Dance Center
Body Language Dance Center

Karissa's House of Movement

Studio
Karissa's House of Movement

Dansations School of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=94
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=95
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

208

205

Entry #

546

591

Entry #
122

103

Entry #

216

350

Routine Name

PAROLA

THE FEELS

Routine Name

BLACK COFFEE

NEVER FELT SO ALONE

Routine Name

ON WE MARCH

CLASS CLOWN

Routine Name

| DREAMED A DREAM

SCARY MOVIE

Studio
Level Dance Project

Dansations School of Dance

Studio
Level Dance Project

Dansations School of Dance

Studio
Level Dance Project

Level Dance Project

Studio
Karissa's House of Movement

Karissa's House of Movement


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=106
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 449 OUTTA MY MIND Prestige Dance Academy

2 468 FALLIN Prestige Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 472 UNTAMED Dansations School of Dance
2 485 THE MOMENT | SAID IT Level Dance Project

Choice Awards Report..

Dance Team

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS
18 FIGHTING FOR Katelyn Hillman Dansations  J Teen Intermediate
ME School of
Dance
23 Overdose Natalia Blume Prestige H Teen Intermediate
Dance
Academy
20 Ode toalove Celine Zahran Absolute A Teen Intermediate
Lost Dance
Center
I Dancing Jordan Tetro Karissa's K Teen Intermediate
House of
Movement
25 Angi Angelina Kuzevanova  Dance D Teen Intermediate
Studio

IMPULSE


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name

34 RIVER OF
TEARS

51 How To
Disappear
Completely

43 sunrise

70 LIKE A BOY

76 The Beat Goes

On
130 Came Here
For Love
94 MY WAY
166  Youth
165 WHY
164 Cold Heart
169  TRIPLE beat

171 After Hours

Dancers Names

Madison Gallup

Austyn Maynard

Isabella Natale

Mikaela Santamaria

Austyn Maynard

Leah Garner, Madison
Holford, Ella Laohoo

Sophia Batista, Sophia
Andonatos

Ava McMahon, Gia
Guaragna, Sofia
Tyndal

Schuyler Accoo
Miranda, Audrina
Morichetti

Sofie Roberts, Amelia
Bain

Gloria Radionovsky,
Andrew Shevchenko,
Marianne Sanko

Callie Orimaco, Ranae
Chin

Studio

Center for
Dance Arts

Level Dance
Project

Premiere
Dance

Dansations
School of
Dance

Level Dance
Project

Prestige
Dance
Academy

Center for
Dance Arts

Karissa's
House of
Movement

Dansations
School of
Dance

Karissa's
House of
Movement

Dance
Studio
IMPULSE

The Hive
Dance
Studio

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
C Teen

L Teen
G Teen

J Teen

L Teen
H Teen
C Senior
K Junior
J Junior
K Junior
D Junior
I Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry
#

172

209

208

210

21

213

227

231

229

249

250

235

Routine Name

Bridge Over
Troubled
Water

Last Moment

Parola

Invincible

Let's Go

BEGGIN

Drop It

DREAM IT
POSSIBLE

Faith In Me

Here We Go

Sensational

Before All
Flowers

Dancers Names

Clare Tarriff, Molly
Hadzimichalis

Audrey Banton, Luisa
Ostrom

Molly Lewis, Vivienne
Wolek, Marina Sullivan

Gianna Saetta, Mattea
Chiazzese, Bianca
Busa

Isabella Boguslawski,
Janila Gilchrist, Chloe
Williams

Isaiah Mead, Adalyn
Witman

Herman Litash

Mia Norkus

Halsie Baxter

Marissa Blazas

Austin Sanders

Elliott Sullivan

Studio

Prestige
Dance
Academy

Level Dance
Project

Level Dance
Project

Karissa's
House of
Movement

Body
Language
Dance
Center

Dansations
School of
Dance

Dance
Studio
IMPULSE

Center for
Dance Arts

Prestige
Dance
Academy

Absolute
Dance
Center

The Hive
Dance
Studio

Level Dance
Project

Studio
Code

H

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Petite

Petite

Petite

Junior

Junior

Petite

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry

H# Routine Name

239 The
Unimaginable

240 Pure

Imagination

325 Dangerous

327 My Drag

328 You Move

280 POW

353 Not About
Angels

340 Mastermind

365 Prom Night

Dancers Names

Natalia Mendez

McKenzie McNally

Eri Wald

Marina Sullivan

Taylin Ashford

Kendall Fore

Hailey DiGregorio,
Abigail Manko, Paige
Greenwald, Mila
Kingsland, Haley
Zemlachenko

Isabella Wolpov, Lael
Leaver, Isabella Klein,
Isabella Garret, Kaitlyn
Walker, Sandra
Chiang, Gabriela
Wilson, Celine Zahran

Sarah Irizarry, Kayli
Tangredi, Jordan
Tetro, Alexia Cortese,
Natalia Santoiemma,
Sky Vennard, Sofia
Hernandez, Bianca
Busa

Studio

Karissa's
House of
Movement

Prestige
Dance
Academy

The Hive
Dance
Studio

Level Dance
Project

Body
Language
Dance
Center

Dansations
School of
Dance

Prestige
Dance
Academy

Absolute
Dance
Center

Karissa's
House of
Movement

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
K Petite
H Petite
I Junior
L Junior
B Junior
J Junior
H Teen
A Senior
K Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name
338 RED

345 Slaves

373 JAR OF HEARTS
352 WONDERFUL

341  ALWAYS A

BRIDESMAID
351 IAmMmA

Woman
336 Memory

Dancers Names

Campbell Brown,
Annabelle Bauman,
Savana Johnson,
Savannah Ryan,
Jaylyn Vera, Kennedi
Yeboah, Lily Witman

Ashlyn Carruthers,
Julia Deleon, Lexi
Pawelchak, Sophie
Lambden, Kylie
Carrassco, Samantha
Breslin, Dylan Miller,
Claire Brown

Sophia Batista, Rosalia
Costanzo, Lilliana
Mclaughlin, Sophia
Andonatos

Mackenzie Tiver,
Jordyn Jones, Mia
Calpini, Samantha
Hayman, Tashyah
Dickerson, Sydney
Fore, Kennedi Yeboah,
Lily Witman, Makaila
Kemp

Sophia Batista, Rosalia
Costanzo, Gabriella
Desider, Lilliana

Mclaughlin, Julia Velez,

Sophia Andonatos,
Samantha Sanderson

Callie Schlude, Lexi
Pawelchak, Mallory
Willis, Nadia Wilde,
Sasha Failli, Dani
O'Brien, Samantha
Breslin

Alexis Boguslawski,
Juliana DeFrancesco,

Studio

Studio Code

Dansations J
School of
Dance

Level Dance L
Project

Center for C
Dance Arts

Dansations J
School of
Dance

Center for C
Dance Arts

Level Dance L
Project

Body B
Language

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name

429 Lil Cardis

434 The IMPULSE

404 No Scrub

422  Sushi

Dancers Names

Ava Flim, Taylor Self,
Chloe Smolar, Tailah
Wade, Kenna Lowman

Ava McMahon, Gianna
Saetta, Madelyn
Guzman, Harper
Vasquez, Camden
Becker, Gia Guaragna,
Natalia Mendez, Briella
Quis, Samantha
Tagliaferri, Sofia
Tyndal, Alessandra
Campbell, Aria
Mancini, Jordyn Cole,
Sofia Porticelli

Kiryl Bilida, llonna
Stetsko, Vladyslav
Okorokov, Sophia
Garber, Luca
Sowhangir, Herman
Litash, Yauheniya
Stashanina, Marianne
Sanko, David
Scherban, Diana
Didukh, Viktoria
Papura, Nikol
Pavlishchuk, Gloria
Radionovsky, Andrew
Shevchenko, Ariana
Trushchenco

Callie Orimaco, Haruki

Motono, Rento Motono,

Mehek Sadhar, Ranae
Chin, Elise Chow,
Emma Gorski, Austin
Sanders, Grace Guy,
Jaleesa De Jesus,
Melany Ceballos

Halsie Baxter, Vivian
Blitz, Lilah Collins,

Studio AGE
Studio Code CATEGORY
Dance
Center
Karissa's K Petite
House of
Movement
Dance D Junior
Studio
IMPULSE
The Hive I Junior
Dance
Studio
Prestige H Junior

Dance

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry

H# Routine Name

427 Let Your Body
Move

408 JAIN

433 ShipsIn The
Rain

424  ATHLETES

386 Fame

Dancers Names

Callie Dana, Olivia
Delin, Molly
Hadzimichalis, Melodie
Indoe, Ava Kvarta, Ava
Laganga, McKenzie
McNally, Olivia
O'Grodnick, Mia
Rutkowski, Cecelia
Vignola, Alyssa Skelton

Kaylee Figueroa, Nicky
Gamarekian, Madison
Kline, Sofia Miguens

Skyla Davis, Eden
Peterson, Kendall Fore,
Piper Dunn, Giuliana
Demetrius

Elliott Sullivan, Audrey
Banton, Avery Smith,
Georgie Ostrom, Lily
Canevazzi, Luisa
Ostrom, Norah Hayes

Skyla Davis, Eden
Peterson, Kendall Fore,
Piper Dunn, Giuliana
Demetrius, Emily
Lafleur, Emily Roy, Maci
Ryan, Kendall
Valachovic, Josie
House, Dakota Wolfe,
Reese Nirvana-
Nobrun, Antonella
Carollo, Daenerys
Adams

Johenis Bernal, Violet
Crum, Charlie Gaskill,
Evie Graham, Rory
Graham, Camile
Hendricks, Madisyn
Johnson, Celine
Carpenter, Olivia

Studio

Studio AGE
Code  CATEGORY

Academy

Momentum E Petite
Dance

Academy

Dansations J Petite
School of

Dance

Level Dance L Petite

Project

Dansations J Petite
School of

Dance

Body B Petite
Language
Dance

Center

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry
#

437

495

459

Routine Name

Americano

Lean On Me

BUZz

Studio

Dancers Names Studio Code

Panniel, Zooey Brun,
Marlie Chambers,
Melodie Powell, Mina
Schneider, Royal
Williamson, Raquel Hill

Level Dance L
Project

Farrah Wilde, Molly
Lewis, Vivienne Wolek,
Audrey Gordon, Kylee
Brockman, Marina
Sullivan, Mili Haertel,
Brooke Basso,
Gabriella Poole,
Emmaline Rosso

Kaylie Baden, Norah
Collins, Melodie Indoe,
Ava Laganga,
McKenzie McNally,
Sydney Montesdeoca,
Olivia O'Grodnick,
Cecelia Vignola,
Alyssa Skelton

Prestige H
Dance
Academy

Center for C
Dance Arts

Evangeline Desider, Lia
McLaughlin, Juliana
Martinez, Mia Norkus,
Anna Somma, Emilia
Velez, Makayla
Ascough

AGE

CATEGORY  LEVELS

Junior Competitive
Junior Intermediate
Junior Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry
#

449 Outta My Mind

496

457

502

450

Routine Name

CONCRETE
ANGEL

Call Me

Slide

LIKE A MOVIE

Dancers Names

Clare Tarriff, Graziella
Sivo, Sarah Sencher,
Miranda Abarca,
Natalia Blume, Siena
Dedianne, Leah Garner,
Madison Heider,
Madison Holford, Ella
Laohoo, Adam
Rwagasore, Nadia
Ryan, Jenna Sedlacek,
Evelyn Totaro, Sofia
Trabilcy, Riley Walsh,
Julia Yuhas

Mary Costanzo,
Charlotte Rubman,
Evangeline Desider, Lia
McLaughlin, Madison
Gallup, Victoria
Yvonnet

Isabella Boguslawski,
Amiya Brown, Janila
Gilchrist, Taylin
Ashford, Jai'Onna
Highsmith, Chloe
Williams, Angelina
Ixcolin

Sasha Powell, Eri Wald,
Harley Justiniano, Ally
Franzreb, Samantha
Cui, Jessica Yu, Ayaka
Kawagoe, Star Frison,
Juliana Mars, Genesis

Ng

Campbell Brown,
Amanda Schiavone,
Annabelle Bauman,
Samantha Hayman,
Savana Johnson,
Jasmyn Meekins,
Savannah Ryan,

Studio
Studio Code
Prestige H
Dance
Academy

Center for C
Dance Arts

Body B
Language
Dance

Center

The Hive I
Dance
Studio

Dansations J
School of
Dance

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry

# Routine Name

458 Islands

464 Vienna

480 BAD TO THE
BONE

498 Nowadays

Studio

Dancers Names Studio Code

Mikaela Santamaria,
Kylee Skinner, Sydney
Fore, Jaylyn Veraq,
Kennedi Yeboah,
Adalyn Witman, Lily
Witman, Makaila
Kemp, Katelyn Hillman

Level Dance L
Project

Ashlyn Carruthers,
Austyn Maynard, Brynn
Bauer, Callie Schlude,
Lexi Pawelchak,
Mallory Willis, Nadia
Wilde, Dani O'Brien,
Kaylee Mendenhall,
Keely Sabat, Emily
Dryer

Alexis Boguslawski,
Juliana DeFrancesco,
Ava Flim, Amiya
Brown, Janila Gilchrist,
Savanna Brown, Taylor
Self, Chloe Smolar,
Tailah Wade, Kenna
Lowman, Taylin
Ashford, Jai'Onna
Highsmith, Tamia Rolls

Body B
Language
Dance

Center

Dansations J
School of
Dance

Campbell Brown,
Mackenzie Tiver,
Annabelle Bauman,
Arianna Granataq,
Jordyn Jones, Mia
Calpini, Samantha
Hayman, Tashyah
Dickerson, Savana
Johnson, Sydney Fore,
Jaylyn Vera, Kennedi
Yeboah, Lily Witman,
Autumn Melander

Level Dance L
Project

Ashlyn Carruthers,
Callie Schlude, Julia
Deleon, Lexi

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry

# Routine Name

520 This Thing
Called Love

513 Don't Speak

522 My House

569 CORNERSTONE
573  Helium
557 WHITE FERRARI

579 Margaret

540 Punk Rocker

585  LIFELINE

Dancers Naomes Studio

Pawelchak, Mallory

Willis, Nadia Wilde,

Sasha Failli, Dani

O'Brien, Gillian Failli,

Sophie Lambden, Kylie

Carrassco, Samantha

Breslin, Dylan Miller,

Josie Alls, Claire

Brown, Maura Bohn

Isabella Garret Absolute
Dance
Center

Isabella Klein Absolute
Dance
Center

Evelyn Totaro Prestige
Dance
Academy

Mackenzie Tiver Dansations
School of
Dance

Mya Nunes Momentum
Dance
Academy

Rosalia Costanzo Center for
Dance Arts

Marin Belluche Momentum
Dance
Academy

Mallory Willis Level Dance
Project

Autumn Melander Dansations
School of

Dance

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
A Senior
A Senior
H Senior
J Senior
E Senior
C Senior
E Senior
L Senior
J Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry

H# Routine Name

592 MUDDY
WATERS

542 Can't Hold Us

589 Bohemian
Rhapsody

Heart of Gold Award
AGE Entry

CATEGORY #

Mini

Mini 151
Junior

Junior 247
Teen

Teen 15
Senior

Senior 573
Petite

Petite 226

Dancers Names

Samantha Hayman

Sam Rever

Adam Rwagasore

Routine Name

Just Can't Wait to

be King

I'm Still Standing

Helium

Helium

Whuteva

Studio

Dansations J
School of

Dance

Momentum E

Dance

Academy

Prestige

Dance

Academy

Dancers
Names

Ellie
Figueroa

Olivia
Becker

Olivia
Stahler

Mya Nunes

Eliana
Gallego

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
Senior
Senior

H Senior

Studio

Momentum Dance
Academy

Absolute Dance Center

Phoenix Rising Dance
Academy

Momentum Dance
Academy

The Hive Dance Studio

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Studio
Code



Most Entertaining

Entry
#

89

193

237

358

384

444

562

Routine Name

BWQP

Lost Girls

Sway

TIMBALAND

Welcome to The Mad

House

SHADOW AGENTS

Laugh Clown Laugh

Outstanding Choreography

Entry
#

205

238

368

Routine Name

Small Pond

THE FEELS

Ave Maria

Guardian At The
Door

Studio
Studio Code

Body Language Dance B
Center

Karissa's House of K
Movement

Momentum Dance E
Academy

Dansations School of J
Dance

Karissa's House of K
Movement

Dansations School of J
Dance

Karissa's House of K
Movement

Studio
Studio Code

Level Dance Project L

Dansations School of J
Dance

Karissa's House of K
Movement

Level Dance Project L

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Mini

Petite

Teen

Junior

Junior

Senior

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Junior

Petite

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Outstanding Choreography

Entry Studio AGE

# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

438 Be Our Guest Body Language Dance B Petite Competitive

Center

485 The Moment | Said Level Dance Project L Teen Competitive
It

591 NEVER FELT SO Dansations School of J Senior Competitive
ALONE Dance

Outstanding Costume

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
33 All by Myself Karissa's House of K Teen Intermediate
Movement
148 Wings Prestige Dance Academy H Mini Novice
246 NOT ABOUT Center for Dance Arts C Junior Novice
ANGELS
362 To Love You More Momentum Dance E Senior Competitive
Academy
388 Paving The Prestige Dance Academy H Petite Intermediate
Runway
482 LITTLE BIRD Center for Dance Arts C Junior Intermediate
588 DREAMS Center for Dance Arts C Senior Competitive

Technical Excellence

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS



Technical Excellence

Entry
H# Routine Name

69 WHATS HE

BUILDING
208 Parola
318 Sphere

336 Memory

433 Ships In The Rain

45] This Hot

546 Black Coffee

Special Awards

Title

Studio

Dansations School of
Dance

Level Dance Project

Level Dance Project

Body Language Dance
Center

Level Dance Project

Level Dance Project

Level Dance Project

Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

Dansations School of Dance

Body Language Dance Center

Studio
Code

Center for Dance Arts

Prestige Dance Academy

Level Dance Project

Karissa's House of Movement

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Junior

Junior

Senior

Petite

Teen

Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD

NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Jazz 484 Body Language Body Language Dance Center
Best Tap 465 Piano Man Level Dance Project

Best Hip Hop 346 2007 Dansations School of Dance
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 509 Day Old Hate Level Dance Project

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 478 Too Darn Hot Body Language Dance Center
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 472 Untamed Dansations School of Dance
People's Choice 451 This Hot Level Dance Project




